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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lloyd              M2024          1/7    5:14       26:08
2     Larry Gant             M2529         1/12    5:26       27:07
3     Chris Theofilis        M0119         1/46    5:41       28:23
4     Devin Allbaugh         M0119         2/46    5:57       29:42
5     Jordan Lang            M0119         3/46    5:57       29:45
6     Gavin Sutherland       M0119         4/46    6:00       29:57
7     Jacob Barker           M0119         5/46    6:01       30:02
8     Jeff Paul              M2529         2/12    6:02       30:10
9     Phillip Grothus        M2024          2/7    6:06       30:27
10    Jennifer Paul          F2024          1/8    6:09       30:43
11    Tim Armstrong          M4549         1/19    6:10       30:48
12    Al Grigals             M3539         1/23    6:10       30:50
13    Doug Day               M3034         1/19    6:11       30:54
14    Rusty Brown            M3539         2/23    6:13       31:01
15    Isaiah Klavitter       M0119         6/46    6:15       31:12
16    Blake Irwin            M0119         7/46    6:17       31:21
17    Bruce Hermiston        M4044         1/16    6:18       31:28
18    Bernie Wilder          M4549         2/19    6:21       31:43
19    Cody Tebbitt           M0119         8/46    6:22       31:49
20    Ben Misak              M0119         9/46    6:22       31:49
21    Michelle Mcmurray      F2529         1/15    6:24       31:59
22    Suzy Barker            F3034         1/17    6:25       32:02
23    Nick Villareal         M0119        10/46    6:26       32:07
24    John Parker            M3539         3/23    6:26       32:07
25    Timothy Mckinnon       M3539         4/23    6:28       32:17
26    Mike Froeschle         M4044         2/16    6:29       32:24
27    Tommy Palos            M0119        11/46    6:30       32:27
28    Ernesto Rayu           M3539         5/23    6:30       32:27
29    Patrick Budelier       M3539         6/23    6:32       32:37
30    Mark Cook              M5054         1/17    6:33       32:41
31    Timothy Murray         M2529         3/12    6:34       32:47
32    Daniel Zepeda          M2024          3/7    6:37       33:04
33    Gary Huch              M5054         2/17    6:38       33:06
34    Mario Garcia           M4549         3/19    6:41       33:21
35    Judd Allbaugh          M3034         2/19    6:41       33:25
36    Billy Beck             M0119        12/46    6:42       33:26
37    Jane Mcdermott         F2529         2/15    6:42       33:27
38    Mike Flynn             M4549         4/19    6:45       33:43
39    Ben Schneider          M0119        13/46    6:47       33:53
40    Jeff Miller            M3539         7/23    6:48       33:58
41    Drew Thomsen           M0119        14/46    6:50       34:07
42    Charlie Paul           M0119        15/46    6:50       34:10
43    Janelle Swanberg       F5054          1/8    6:51       34:11
44    Alex Phan              M0119        16/46    6:51       34:11
45    Michael Hemming        M0119        17/46    6:53       34:23
46    Molly Middleton        F3034         2/17    6:54       34:26
47    Octavio Garcia         M5559         1/17    6:54       34:30
48    Thad Barker            M3034         3/19    6:55       34:31
49    Frank Dittrich         M4549         5/19    6:59       34:55
50    Yvonne Regan           F3539         1/12    7:00       35:00
51    Trisha Mcintosh        F3034         3/17    7:00       35:00
52    Gordon Mueller         M0119        18/46    7:01       35:01
53    Hunter Tebbitt         M0119        19/46    7:01       35:04
54    Jesse Klavitter        M0119        20/46    7:02       35:06
55    Vinton Cromer          M5559         2/17    7:02       35:08
56    Randy Lindstrom        M5054         3/17    7:02       35:10
57    Erik Rheinhart         M0119        21/46    7:03       35:13
58    Kevin Eilers           M3034         4/19    7:05       35:21
59    Andrea Green           F2529         3/15    7:05       35:24
60    Michelle Dunlavy       F4549          1/4    7:06       35:26
61    Brian Bicknell         M0119        22/46    7:07       35:35
62    Nicole Dekeyzer        F2529         4/15    7:08       35:39
63    Nancy Phelps           F4044          1/9    7:10       35:46
64    Mike Helms             M4044         3/16    7:11       35:52
65    Jerry Donegan          M5559         3/17    7:12       35:56
66    Mark Cervantes         M3034         5/19    7:12       35:59
67    Sara Brewster          F3539         2/12    7:14       36:08
68    Charles Junge          M3034         6/19    7:17       36:23
69    Ashlee Holst           F2529         5/15    7:17       36:23
70    Neil Scully            M5054         4/17    7:19       36:33
71    Will Horvat            M0119        23/46    7:19       36:35
72    Larry Engstrom         M5559         4/17    7:20       36:37
73    Muriel Naumann         F4549          2/4    7:21       36:41
74    Thomas Waterman        M4549         6/19    7:21       36:41
75    Ann Schulte            F3539         3/12    7:21       36:44
76    Jeremiah Gantzer       M0119        24/46    7:22       36:46
77    Wayne Taber            M6569          1/5    7:22       36:50
78    Marcus Venhorst        M0119        25/46    7:24       36:59
79    John Kvapil            M3539         8/23    7:25       37:01
80    Tonya Armstrong        F4044          2/9    7:25       37:05
81    Donald Fish            M5559         5/17    7:26       37:07
82    Jason Smithers         M2529         4/12    7:28       37:19
83    Josh Horn              M3034         7/19    7:29       37:24
84    Jim Buhman             M5559         6/17    7:30       37:28
85    Lynn Oswald            M4044         4/16    7:31       37:35
86    Joel Mason             M3539         9/23    7:34       37:48
87    Leah Hodgin            F0119         1/14    7:34       37:50
88    Jeffery Kaczinski      M4044         5/16    7:35       37:53
89    Rodney Ruden           M2529         5/12    7:35       37:54
90    Dennis Langdon         M5054         5/17    7:39       38:14
91    Robert Allbaugh        M5054         6/17    7:40       38:18
92    Nicole Allbaugh-Murray F2529         6/15    7:40       38:18
93    Mike Zimmer            M4044         6/16    7:40       38:18
94    Karl Brunso            M0119        26/46    7:40       38:20
95    Theresa Walter         F4044          3/9    7:42       38:26
96    Jesse Davis            M2529         6/12    7:42       38:27
97    Joe Dohrn              M2529         7/12    7:42       38:28
98    Mark Ross              M4044         7/16    7:43       38:35
99    Thomas Graham          M0119        27/46    7:44       38:37
100   Matt Rubins            M0119        28/46    7:44       38:38
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101   Barry Peiffer          M2529         8/12    7:45       38:44
102   Ashley Dohrn           F2529         7/15    7:45       38:45
103   Andy Seibert           M4044         8/16    7:47       38:54
104   Thomas Kirkeeng        M4549         7/19    7:48       39:00
105   Brenda Ripslinger      F3539         4/12    7:49       39:02
106   Jason Brown            M4044         9/16    7:50       39:07
107   Jp Graham              M2529         9/12    7:50       39:07
108   Randy Sollenberger     M5559         7/17    7:50       39:08
109   Ryan Meighan           M0119        29/46    7:50       39:10
110   Drew Allen             M0119        30/46    7:50       39:10
111   Scott Albright         M3034         8/19    7:51       39:12
112   Thomas Sheehan         M4549         8/19    7:52       39:18
113   John Duffus            M4549         9/19    7:53       39:21
114   Tom Vaccaro            M5054         7/17    7:53       39:22
115   Kimberly Behrens       F3539         5/12    7:53       39:25
116   W. T. Grampp           M4549        10/19    7:54       39:26
117   David Harris           M5054         8/17    7:55       39:32
118   Mary Spranger          F4044          4/9    7:55       39:34
119   Ian Frink              M3034         9/19    7:56       39:39
120   Dana Ivers             F3539         6/12    7:57       39:42
121   Paul Mack              M0119        31/46    8:00       39:56
122   Kim Thomsen            M5054         9/17    8:00       39:56
123   Chris Cameron          M3539        10/23    8:01       40:04
124   Robert Wyffels         M5054        10/17    8:04       40:16
125   Kelsey Regan           F0119         2/14    8:04       40:16
126   Kailey Bys             F0119         3/14    8:04       40:17
127   Connor Moroney         M0119        32/46    8:04       40:17
128   Jason Schwarm          M3539        11/23    8:05       40:21
129   Scott Bowman           M4044        10/16    8:05       40:25
130   Gary Loy               M5054        11/17    8:07       40:34
131   Mike Maloney           M5054        12/17    8:08       40:39
132   Chris Calhoun          M3539        12/23    8:08       40:40
133   Zach Bozman            M0119        33/46    8:09       40:43
134   Matthew Behrens        M3539        13/23    8:09       40:45
135   David Harmon           M4044        11/16    8:10       40:46
136   Blanca Cortez          F0119         4/14    8:10       40:49
137   Mike Rivera            M4044        12/16    8:11       40:55
138   John Thompson          M5054        13/17    8:11       40:55
139   J.j. Johnson           M4044        13/16    8:13       41:03
140   Paulette Arns          F5054          2/8    8:13       41:05
141   Aj Krause              F0119         5/14    8:14       41:08
142   Thomas Zechel          M0119        34/46    8:15       41:15
143   Nicls Haak             M0119        35/46    8:16       41:16
144   Andrew Harris          M3034        10/19    8:17       41:25
145   Eric Hofmann           M3034        11/19    8:18       41:27
146   Brian Berge            M0119        36/46    8:19       41:31
147   Pete Wessels           M5559         8/17    8:20       41:38
148   Jason Gordon           M3034        12/19    8:21       41:42
149   Alicia Franklin        F2529         8/15    8:21       41:42
150   Dave Jessen            M4549        11/19    8:21       41:43
151   Lance Stockwell        M3539        14/23    8:22       41:46
152   Allen Hale             M5559         9/17    8:25       42:01
153   Larry Davis            M4549        12/19    8:25       42:05
154   Linda Bowman           F4044          5/9    8:25       42:05
155   Darl George            F4549          3/4    8:26       42:07
156   Steven Campana         M4549        13/19    8:29       42:22
157   Steve Taghon           M5054        14/17    8:31       42:34
158   Natalie Karber         F3539         7/12    8:31       42:35
159   William Schebler       M4044        14/16    8:32       42:37
160   Doug Mccollum          M5559        10/17    8:33       42:44
161   Travis Becton          M3034        13/19    8:33       42:44
162   Audrey Foster          F2529         9/15    8:34       42:46
163   Marianne Schroeder     F5559          1/4    8:34       42:50
164   Christopher Lorenzen   M2024          4/7    8:35       42:52
165   Christian Ellis        M3539        15/23    8:35       42:55
166   Marc Ditty             M2024          5/7    8:36       43:00
167   Brian Roska            M3539        16/23    8:37       43:04
168   Myndee Mueller         F3539         8/12    8:40       43:17
169   Mike Morris            M3034        14/19    8:40       43:19
170   Kendra Kenimer         F0119         6/14    8:40       43:19
171   Cassandra Johnson      F0119         7/14    8:40       43:19
172   John Decker            M3539        17/23    8:41       43:21
173   Ed Decker              M3539        18/23    8:41       43:21
174   Katie Rapp             F2024          2/8    8:41       43:24
175   Verne Houston          M2024          6/7    8:41       43:24
176   Melissa Hooks          F3034         4/17    8:42       43:29
177   Brian Murray           M4549        14/19    8:44       43:37
178   David Schebler         M5559        11/17    8:44       43:39
179   Alexander Dew          M2024          7/7    8:45       43:42
180   Francis Riley          M70UP          1/3    8:45       43:45
181   Erik Morales           M0119        37/46    8:46       43:49
182   Joshua Trueblood       M0119        38/46    8:47       43:55
183   Kristin Hannel         F2024          3/8    8:48       44:00
184   Kimberly Pope          F3034         5/17    8:49       44:03
185   Phillip Punswick       M5559        12/17    8:49       44:05
186   Morgan Foster          M3034        15/19    8:50       44:10
187   Cory Dew               F3034         6/17    8:53       44:21
188   Alicia Villareal       F0119         8/14    8:54       44:28
189   Chas Beaulieu          M0119        39/46    8:56       44:36
190   Kevin Quijas           M3034        16/19    8:58       44:46
191   Amber Halverson        F2529        10/15    8:58       44:46
192   Sean Lyons             M3539        19/23    8:58       44:50
193   John Gardner           M70UP          2/3    8:59       44:55
194   Jim Meehan             M5559        13/17    9:01       45:01
195   Shelly Stover          F2024          4/8    9:02       45:08
196   Penny Danielson        F6064          1/3    9:02       45:10
197   David Brasseur         M4549        15/19    9:03       45:12
198   Catherine Allbaugh     F5054          3/8    9:03       45:14
199   Tom Moye               M5054        15/17    9:04       45:19
200   Tiphanie Cannon        F3034         7/17    9:07       45:31

Generated February 10, 2026 at 11:50 AM 2/3



Run with Carl - 2005 - 5 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Brian Dekeyzer         M2529        10/12    9:07       45:33
202   Jean Feeney            F3539         9/12    9:09       45:41
203   Deckle Mclean          M6064          1/6    9:10       45:46
204   Nathaniel Staub        M0119        40/46    9:10       45:47
205   Leslie Corlett         F4044          6/9    9:12       45:56
206   Danelle Kvapil         F3034         8/17    9:12       45:57
207   Jennifer Merrill       F3034         9/17    9:12       45:59
208   Dick Batcher           M6064          2/6    9:13       46:02
209   Amanda Felton          F2529        11/15    9:13       46:03
210   Alex Jager             M0119        41/46    9:13       46:04
211   Phyllis Berge          F4044          7/9    9:13       46:05
212   Dan Brown              M4549        16/19    9:14       46:10
213   Mike Brown             M0119        42/46    9:14       46:10
214   Gary Heitman           M3539        20/23    9:15       46:15
215   Mark Lyter             M4044        15/16    9:16       46:19
216   David Sheehy           M6569          2/5    9:18       46:27
217   Stephen Martin         M0119        43/46    9:19       46:34
218   Lauren Johnson         F0119         9/14    9:19       46:35
219   Mindy Moye             F3034        10/17    9:20       46:36
220   Daniel Corlett         M4549        17/19    9:20       46:38
221   Melissa Steinke        F4044          8/9    9:21       46:42
222   Jennifer Billings      F2024          5/8    9:21       46:43
223   Adam Huch              M3539        21/23    9:21       46:44
224   Thea Ruden             F2529        12/15    9:23       46:52
225   Heather Ross           F3034        11/17    9:24       47:00
226   Mike Moroney           M3539        22/23    9:25       47:02
227   Moira Sullivan         F0119        10/14    9:27       47:11
228   Courtney Venable       F0119        11/14    9:27       47:11
229   Mary Bergren           F4549          4/4    9:27       47:11
230   Terry Punswick         F5054          4/8    9:29       47:22
231   Teresa Peschang        F5054          5/8    9:32       47:39
232   Heather Martin         F2529        13/15    9:36       48:00
233   Bob Egan               M4044        16/16    9:37       48:05
234   Earl Gass              M5559        14/17    9:39       48:11
235   Sarah Mercier          F2024          6/8    9:41       48:22
236   Faith Heitman          F3034        12/17    9:42       48:26
237   Angie Fagerlind        F2024          7/8    9:44       48:36
238   Lee Betker             M0119        44/46    9:48       49:00
239   Mike Powell            M3034        17/19    9:50       49:07
240   Jordan Roth            M0119        45/46    9:53       49:23
241   Alan Mcdermott         M6064          3/6    9:53       49:25
242   Kristin Eilers         F3034        13/17    9:54       49:27
243   Tammy Bryan            F3034        14/17    9:56       49:37
244   Wayne Bryan            M5054        16/17    9:56       49:37
245   Adrianne Sheybani      F3539        10/12    9:59       49:52
246   Bradley Ellis          M3034        18/19   10:00       49:56
247   Emily Horn             F2529        14/15   10:03       50:15
248   Stephanie Schebler     F2024          8/8   10:04       50:19
249   Judie Gulley           F6064          2/3   10:07       50:34
250   Kenneth Rapp           M4549        18/19   10:10       50:46
251   Dennis Griffin         M6064          4/6   10:16       51:19
252   Edward Jamieson        M6569          3/5   10:17       51:23
253   Diana Jamieson         F6569          1/1   10:17       51:23
254   Anne Fleischman        F3539        11/12   10:19       51:32
255   Jacqueline Nolte       F4044          9/9   10:21       51:45
256   Jerry Pigg             M5559        15/17   10:23       51:55
257   Park Mccleery          F5054          6/8   10:25       52:04
258   Kevin Pattiwael        M2529        11/12   10:26       52:10
259   Wade Glahn             M3034        19/19   10:31       52:31
260   Donna Gulley           F70UP          1/1   10:37       53:01
261   Christy Perez          F3034        15/17   10:37       53:02
262   Reid Behrens           M0119        46/46   10:38       53:08
263   Gerald Wala            M6064          5/6   10:42       53:28
264   Caitlin Herrera        F0119        12/14   10:45       53:45
265   Hannah Maberry         F0119        13/14   10:46       53:50
266   Linda Bloomer          F5559          2/4   10:47       53:52
267   Sally Hogue            F5054          7/8   10:47       53:54
268   Joyce Keegan           F6064          3/3   11:00       54:56
269   Kristina Shannan       F3034        16/17   11:01       55:01
270   Edward Pulido          M6569          4/5   11:02       55:09
271   Jim Dalton             M5559        16/17   11:03       55:13
272   Carey Schillig         F2529        15/15   11:07       55:32
273   Patricia Keir          F5559          3/4   11:07       55:33
274   Rick Sundin            M5559        17/17   11:21       56:45
275   Barbie Edgeworth       F3539        12/12   11:22       56:50
276   William Olmer          M6569          5/5   11:23       56:51
277   William Davidson       M6064          6/6   11:24       56:56
278   Benjamin Schrempf      M2529        12/12   11:34       57:47
279   Tim Staub              M3539        23/23   11:39       58:13
280   Megan Staub            F0119        14/14   11:41       58:21
281   Angeline Van Utrecht   F3034        17/17   12:16     1:01:19
282   Kim Schoeberl          F5559          4/4   12:17     1:01:23
283   John Grothus           M70UP          3/3   12:23     1:01:55
284   Pat Sherman            M4549        19/19   12:32     1:02:38
285   Robert Hickle          M5054        17/17   12:34     1:02:46
286   Bonnie Bryan           F5054          8/8   12:48     1:03:59
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